250kg CHAIN BLOCK

)
-
C)?
Sl

Y

2))
“

=
‘(‘ ¥
&

—

@

A==t

A

28




Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

Prod.ld. Descripion Pos

4362001 | S200-025-1 Gear cover assy 1
4362002 | S200-025-2 Disc gear assy 2
4362003 | S200-025-3 Drive shaft 3
4362004 | S200-025-4 Splined gear 4
4362005 | S200-025-5 Right side piate assy 5
4362006 | S200-025-6 Load chain sprocket 6
4362009 | S200-025-9 Top hook shaft 9
4362011 | S200-025-11 Chain stripper 11
4362013 | S200-025-13 Guide roller 13
4362014 | S200-025-14 Left side piate assy 14
4362015 | S200-025-15 Pawl Spring 15
4362016 | S200-025-16 Pawl 16
4362017 | S200-025-17 Break seat 17
4362019 | S200-025-19 Friction plate 19
4362020 | S200-025-20 Ratcher wHeel 20
4362021 | S200-025-21 Brake cover 21
4362022 | S200-025-22 Hand chain wheel 22
4362025 | S200-025-25 washer 25
4362026 | S200-025-26 Hand chain cover 26
4362027 | S200-025-27 Positioned plate 27
4362032 | S200-025-32 Nameplate 32
4362042 | S200-025-42 End anchor 42
4362043 | S200-025-43 End anchor pin 43
4362046 | S200-025-46 Top hook assy 46
4362047 | S200-025-47 Safety latch assy 47
4362061 | S200-025-61 Bottom hookl assy 61
4362062 | S200-025-62 Bottom Hook pin assy 62
4362071 | S200-025-71 Metal lock nut M6 71
4362072 | S200-025-72 Metal lock nut M6 72
4362074 | S200-025-74 Circlip 8 74
4362075 | S200-025-75 Cross head screw M4x5 75
4362076 | S200-025-76 Split pin 2x6 76
4362078 | S200-025-78 Nameplate 2.5x6 78
4362079 | S200-025-79 Split pin 2x16 79
4362080 | S200-025-80 Hexagon recess nut M8 80






